		1,200			
			10.10.60	1. 11111	.5*
NATIONAL Assessment Centre.	Services. N	ef i Jarios) .	MARGE	1156121	
Date In: 26 (11) 2019 14:357	Jeb description		Date & Timo	Completed	- Done by
RET NO. NEW 200902690514	SAS c-filling		Cogsius" ;		efemal fac
Veh No: SIV 404R	E-mail (ajala 11	irs, AIC 2hrs)		t	- 111-
001 22/4/2019 08/40	I-Motor Cialm	. Porm	m1/4073	3083100	.26/4/28
OD THE D	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	7P (hrs)		15:13
OD The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	1		,
PANA ASSESSMENT	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Inxurer:		Chi and Child Control	Owner/Wksp		
Proforred Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / QW: (***************************************	er petrocatume	Tolt	Fee	K:
TP Panticuliusi Veh Nor (180	94014	, INC()/Non-INC	2().	
Owner / Driver: (115		Tcl:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: (.)	Cover Type:	(1.
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tin	ies.)
	te-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: () Wa	irranty: YES ()/NO()		
Bxccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	()/\$2,000(()			
General Rehibites, 250 Communication of the	HALL TO SEE THE		A STANKARSA	14.5.2.2.3.3.3	20t 15
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	ation strictly Con	Idential & Str	ictiv NO refer	of repairor.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			` ·	.7	7. 1
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice:		O();To	owing Co: (.)
SINGLE STREET,	NACONA PROPERTIES	and a series of the series of	is a set the distribution of		
SUITANISANISA UN CHUMINISA CARRINGLUM SA	A CANADA CONTRACTOR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE	TELESTRATION	of University of	in the interior
	rtesy Car ()			*	
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection	(·)		 	-	-,-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	0] ()				
Infurÿ :					
dintermo e Adrian Salva e Segundo de Vilva	Maria Na Nov	NAME OF BRIDE			SM O STU
THE PROPERTY NAMED AND POST OF THE PROPERTY OF	ANY NORTH ASSESSMENT	A se session of the second of	CONTRACTOR STERNAR	Maria de la compansión de	1.0
			· ·		
	1				
=			THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND THE P		Maria Service
NA1908278		involganiej	ormer che		Walle Madital
	NUMBER BETTER	1) Alt Apeldent	Importing (530)		
account afford a film she also as 1886 days and 188	2) DA Damuge /	Issuement (\$100	3 40/3	45	
iver/Owner:		() PT : Follow-Th	rough Survey		30
ntact No:	•	For elelming as	rough Survey (Res	of io Jan 2000)	
		6) TR: Re-larpeo	lon		60
rnaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA +	nal Services:-	,	
Challed to the Charles		on.			33
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N6: Bansis Co	Car/Tpt Allowand		310
io (os Somments)		*NY Fort Repo	ir Inspection	ation	53
STATISTICAL CONTRACTOR STATISTICS AND ASSESSMENT OF TAR SECTION AND ASSESSMENT OF TAR SECTION ASSESSMENT OF TARS SECTION ASSESSMENT OF TARS ASSESSMENT OF TARS ASSESSMENT OF TAR SECTION ASSESSMENT OF TARS ASSES	A HOUSE AND A HOUSE OF THE	TP(NII):TP	(Nan INC) atalast	IHC .	30
. I;		(avoloe deted		Fee Charged	744/02 X
2/3:		Involce dated		Pas Charged	statily

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

foresaid.	ACCIDENT OTATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/11/2019 14:35
Date Of Accident	22/11/2019.08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG NICOLL HIGHWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV4124R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TODDS PARTNERS PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201533177E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97904257
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97904257
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5109140477
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RABIAH BINTI YUNOS
NRIC No	S1539374B
Date Of Birth	31/10/1962
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/09/1998
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-97904257

OTHERS-97904257

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 248 HOUGANG AVENUE 3

#07-422

Postcode

530248

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

9

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD9401Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

GUNALAN PATCHEPPAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G8703709L

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims;
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

STELLID & STELLING OF STELLING

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perspnnel's Signature

Marine:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT The front value Sunddenly Im Brake I bollow to stop but not in time when I alighted and ask the lower driver why he suddenly stop driver raply "the bront value Jam brake that why I also This demons when very minor and I wanted to my to repairs however the office declined. The 1thro Porty Alarko To Revolve Sunter But Dro May Warn up To my expects	SKETCH PLAN	NIC	Hora Groupe	Seel
The front valuele Studdenly I am practice. I bollow to stop but not in time when I alighted and ask the long driver why he saddenly stop driver seply "the front valuele Jam brake that why I also This damege was very minor and I wanted to pay for repairs however the office asclined. The Thippo Porry BURRAD To RELIEVENCE SUTTIN AUT DAY	~ +		A	A-3JV 4121
The front valuele Studdenly Iron Brake. I follow to stop but not in time when I alighted and ask the lovery driver why he suddenly stop driver seply "the front velocle Jam Brake that why I also This damege was very minor and I wanted to pay for repairs however the office asclined. The Thippo Porry Barkho To Revone SUTILE Dury Day	NY			-
The front valuele Studdenly Iron Brake. I follow to stop but not in time when I alighted and ask the lovery driver why he suddenly stop driver seply "the front velocle Jam Brake that why I also This damege was very minor and I wanted to pay for repairs however the office asclined. The Thippo Porry Barkho To Revone SUTILE Dury Day	7.55			
The front valuele Studdenly Iron Brake. I follow to stop but not in time when I alighted and ask the lovery driver why he suddenly stop driver seply "the front velocle Jam Brake that why I also This damege was very minor and I wanted to pay for repairs however the office asclined. The Thippo Porry Barkho To Revone SUTILE Dury Day	2776			
	The front M but not in when I alget stop driver Jam broke His damage however the	time to structurely the from septy " the from septy " the from septy mine office decline poorly occasions	the loving driver of traducte Jam brahu nor and I evanted to	Why he Suddenly Hust why I also
	CLARATION e declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respe	ect	
	wholder's Signature	Rh	ner	26/1/ 2619
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	& Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the pol Date & Time:	Reporting Centilicyholder) Name:	tre Personnel's Jugnature

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the deteils of the accident to speed up the delms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollovholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GtA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident / Time

Exact Location Of Accident

08 40Am

Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner / Company

Todds

NRIC No / CO- REG HO. Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

Exect Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

aporting.

NTILL drive dastic

MKU532 CE 106163360 .

Rabiah Binti Junes S(539374B

Kirev

17/9/1998

Female 9404>57.

_ 40

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Datalla of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

Ford to Rear Cluster Dry.

/

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY.

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Aunalous Patcheppan 687057091

Claim Handling The premium on this policy has not been collected. Accident MT/1073083 Policy No. 5109140477 Vehicle No. 57V4124R **GST Registrati** Certificate No. 5109140477-000022 Policyholder Name TODOS PARTNERS PTE, LTD. Policybolder NI Product Code FLEET MASTER INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 97904257 Contact No.(Office) Contact No. (H) Email Address Special Remark eCode KFK » No Yes TCA - No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection No NCD Entitlement(%) 0 Private Hire Accident Details Report Date 26/11/2019 15:05 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Yes Date of Accident 22/11/2019 Time of Accident hhamm 08:40 Country of Acc. Reporting Centre Orange Force ICH No. Accident Location ALONG NECOLL HEGHWAY Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00 OD Standard Excess 2,000,00 TP Standard Excess 1,500.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 VIED TH EVENS Driver is Cover 0.00 Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable 2000.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 1,500.00 Benefits GST Registered Information **GST Registered** No GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Yes. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 1002 #01-75 Address 2 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 Address 3 Address 4 SINGAPORE 159719 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Unit No. 01-75 Related Policy Number 5109206103 OI Driver Info Driver Name Unnamed Driver Oriver Type Unnamed Oriver Unnamed driver Name RABIAH BINTI YUNOS Driver NATC S1539374B Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License 17/09/1998 Driver Age 57 Driving Expens Contact No. (Mobile) 97904257 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Hr Address I BLK 248 #07-422 Address 2 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Past Cade Linit No. 07-422 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. 57V4124R Driver Insurer Declaration Breathelyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Insured TO OD-MX Contact Contact No. (Mobile) 97707613 (Home) OI. Vehicle Email Address

Claim Description 57V4124R / GBD9401Y ON 21 Nov 2019 | Insured Lability | Fully at Fault Repair | Preferred Workshop, Nam Option | Preferred Workshop Boniset No. Yes Finalisation GLA Preferred Workshop, Name unknown report Received Date Registered 26/11/2019 15:11 Close Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAS

F Print AK letter

2/3

		Si	ave Submit	1		
Attachment						
· v						
Accident No.	MT/1073083	Claim No.		001		
ast Doc, Received	* Yes. No	Upload Date		26/11/2019-15/13		
	Path *			Category *		Confid
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select		NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select		NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select		NO
Message Read						
⇒ Attachment I	AND COMMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	en e	9	14Vanancov		
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	1	Urgency		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nav 2019 15:13	Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:13	Photos		Normal		
aid !	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:13	Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
And and	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
728	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 New 2019 15:12	Photos		Normal		
82	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	Photos		Normal		
4	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	Photos		Normal		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOD676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	NRIC/ Driving License	(4)	Normal		NRIC/
AUG	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	NRIC/ Driving License	310	Normal		NRIC/
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 15:11	SAS		Normal		
ttns://nicloim inc	como com calgos (com lo ala los legais tratian Causa da					



Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window] Scan and uploading

P

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop Policy Query Notice of Loss Policy No. 5109140477 Date of Accident 22/11/2019 12:56 Vehicle No.(For Motor) 53V4124R Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Palicyholder Name Policyholder NRJC Vehicle No. Insured Object Select Policy No. Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date TODDS 5109140477-000022 drivo CLASSIC PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 5109140477 201533177E GFM SJV4124R SJV4124R 01/10/2019 27/04/2020 Continue



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (M	ATION) RULES, 1960			
Certificate Number: 5109140477-000022	Cover : drivo CLASSIC			
 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number 	: SIV4124R			
	: MR053ZEE106163362			
Name of Policyholder Effective Date of Insurance	: TODDS PARTNERS PTE. LTD. : 01 Oct 2019			
Expiry Date of Insurance				
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	: 30 Sep 2020			
(a) The Policyholder.				
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyho	older's order or with his/her permission.			
	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive d is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any wing the Motor Vehicle.			
Limitations as to Use#				
(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.				
This Policy does not cover				
(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or sp				
 (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sample (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mot 				
	f the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)			
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr	ansport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these			
headings.	ACCOMPANIAN DE PERSONAL DE MENSON MENSON PRINCE DE LINE ENTRE DE L'ENTRE DE L'ENTRE DE L'ENTRE DE L'ENTRE DE D L'ANTINE DE L'ANTINE DE L'A			
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$2,000			
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500			
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: \$5100			
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A			
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF			
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO			
INSURE WITH COE	: YES			
NCD PROTECTION	; NO			
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO			
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO			
PRIMARY DRIVER	William III.			
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A			
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A			
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A			
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS			
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certific Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cha Agency : SININS AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000 Date of Issue : 25 Apr 2019 17:23 hrs	cate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor pter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)			
Zon	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
Country level Park	/ '			
Countersigned By:				
Authorised Office	er Chief Executive			